
Hawai'i (4-2, 0-0 Big West) -vs- UCLA (5-0, 0-0 MPSF)
01/31/2026 at La Jolla, CA (Canyonview Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/31/2026
Time: 5:50 PM
Site: La Jolla, CA
Venue: Canyonview Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Hawai'i 1 0 1 3 5
UCLA 3 3 2 6 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:29 UCLA G Bia Mantellato
1st 5:07 HAW G Agatha Weston
1st 1:28 UCLA G Taylor Smith
1st 0:32 UCLA G Emma Lineback
2nd 7:00 UCLA G Genoa Rossi
2nd 5:54 UCLA G Genoa Rossi
2nd 3:51 UCLA G-E Emma Lineback
3rd 7:13 UCLA G Carly McMurray
3rd 4:36 UCLA G Bia Mantellato
3rd 3:08 HAW G-P Camille Radosavljevic
4th 7:05 UCLA G-E Bia Mantellato
4th 6:33 UCLA G Tali Stryker
4th 6:06 HAW G-P Olivia Slavens
4th 4:17 UCLA G Katherine O'Dea
4th 3:12 HAW G Roni Perlman
4th 2:08 UCLA G Bia Mantellato
4th 1:42 UCLA G Alison Sagara
4th 1:19 HAW G Sienna Walker
4th 0:05 UCLA G Katherine O'Dea

Team Statistics

HAW UCLA
Shots 24 31
Goals 5 14
Assists 3 10
Points 8 24
Exclusions 6 8
Steals 7 10
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:15 UCLA E Elektra Urbatsch
1st 1:56 HAW E Alia Burlock
1st 3:05 HAW E Tara Logan
2nd 0:43 UCLA E-P Genoa Rossi
2nd 2:32 UCLA E Lauren Steele
2nd 4:10 HAW E Agatha Weston
2nd 5:39 UCLA E Katherine O'Dea
3rd 1:38 HAW E-P Sienna Walker
3rd 3:09 UCLA E-P Jenna Human
3rd 3:21 UCLA E ZOe Frangieh
3rd 6:08 UCLA E-P Taylor Smith
3rd 7:39 HAW E Esmee Roijen
4th 6:08 UCLA E-P Taylor Smith
4th 7:13 HAW E Tara Logan



Individual
 
 
Hawai'i 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Daisy Logtens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Tara Logan 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Gabrielle Doyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0-0
4 Asimina Klapsianou 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Roni Perlman 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
6 Karly Frangieh 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Alia Burlock 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Esmee Roijen 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
11 Raha Peiravani 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0

12
Camille
Radosavljevic 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

13 Emilia Schorr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

15
Ariadna Temprano
Xambó 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

16 Sienna Walker 4 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
21 Tea Brandon 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Olivia Slavens 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
25 Agatha Weston 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0-0

Totals 24 5 3 8 6 5 7 1 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Daisy Logtens 32:00 14 6

Totals 14 6

UCLA 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Lauren Steele 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
1 Joey Niz 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Elektra Urbatsch 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0-0
4 Carly McMurray 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
5 Katherine O'Dea 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Taylor Smith 4 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0-0
8 Dania Innis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Emma Lineback 2 2 2 4 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Alison Sagara 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Lily Gess 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Bia Mantellato 7 4 0 4 0 1 0 0 0-0
15 Jojo Walters 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
17 Jenna Human 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
19 Genoa Rossi 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Anna Pearson 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0
21 Tali Stryker 1 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Presley Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Ana Pieper 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
26 Aubrey Graham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
33 ZOe Frangieh 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 31 14 10 24 8 5 10 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lauren Steele 24:00 2 7
1 Joey Niz 8:00 3 4

Totals 5 11


